Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Baxter - (1293956) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.85
1:11.08
1:11.92
1:13.08
1:13.82
1:14.13
1:18.11
1:18.35
1:19.97
1:20.05
1:20.07
1:23.80
1:24.86
1:41.68

2:12.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.85
1:11.08
1:13.08
1:11.92
1:14.13
1:13.82
1:18.11

1:19.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
353
341
325
315
311
266
263
248

247

215

207
120
55

WA Pts

372
353
325
341
311
315
266
248

Round

N

I I I T

I I T I ™

Round

H

I T I T

Date

16/03/24
14/10/23
17/07/23
23/09/23
18/03/23
25/03/23
30/10/22
25/06/22
24/09/22
19/02/22
18/07/22
28/11/21
03/10/21
19/11/19
2711118

Date

16/03/24
14/10/23
23/09/23
17/07/23
25/03/23
18/03/23
30/10/22
24/09/22

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

Wisbech Swimming Club Championships

Wisbech Club Championships

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

Venue
King's Lynn
Norwich
King's Lynn
Norwich
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Ipswich
Dereham
UEA Sportspark
Whittlesey
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Peterborough
Wisbech
Wisbech

Venue
King's Lynn
Norwich
Norwich
King's Lynn
Norwich
Kings Lynn
Ipswich

UEA Sportspark

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
Wisbech

West Norfolk

Wisbech
Wisbech

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:20.07
1:18.35
1:20.05
1:23.80
1:24.86
1:41.68

2:12.00

Copyright 2024

247
263
247
215
207
120
55

I I T

18/07/22
25/06/22
19/02/22
28/11/21
03/10/21
19/11/19
27/1118

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships
City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

Wisbech Swimming Club Championships

Wisbech Club Championships

Kings Lynn
Dereham
Whittlesey
Norwich
Peterborough
Wisbech

Wisbech

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

Wisbech

Wisbech

Wisbech

Page 2/2
4

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



