Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Baxter - (1293956) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.85	372	Н	16/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:11.08	353	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023	Norwich		2
1:11.92	341	Н	17/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:13.08	325	Н	23/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
1:13.82	315	Н	18/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:14.13	311	Н	25/03/23	Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
1:18.11	266	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	lpswich		3
1:18.35	263	Н	25/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:19.97	248	Н	24/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk	3
1:20.05	247	Н	19/02/22	Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships	Whittlesey	Wisbech	2
1:20.07	247	Н	18/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:23.80	215	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
1:24.86	207	F	03/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborough		3
1:41.68	120	F	19/11/19	Wisbech Swimming Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4
2:12.00	55	Н	27/11/18	Wisbech Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.85	372	Н	16/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:11.08	353	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League East Mids R1 2023	Norwich		2
1:13.08	325	Н	23/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
1:11.92	341	Н	17/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:14.13	311	Н	25/03/23	Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
1:13.82	315	Н	18/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:18.11	266	F	30/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	Ipswich		3
1:19.97 pyright 202	248 4	Н	24/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk Powered By SPOR	3 ISYSTEN

1:20.07	247	Н	18/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:18.35	263	Н	25/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:20.05	247	Н	19/02/22	Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships	Whittlesey	Wisbech	2
1:23.80	215	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
1:24.86	207	F	03/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborough		3
1:41.68	120	F	19/11/19	Wisbech Swimming Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4
2:12.00	55	Н	27/11/18	Wisbech Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4

Page 2 / 2